Kurovska llona Anatoliivna

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person

Leqislation Institute of The Verkhovna Rada of Ukraine,
Head

Last position


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/88
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/88

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Kurovska Iryna Eduardivna mother

Bondar Oleksandr Volodymyrovych husband

N

—2017


http://pep.org.ua/en/person/55709
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/55709
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/55709
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/55709
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/55708
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/55708
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/55708
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/55708

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

I[HCTUTYT 3aKOHOA4aBCTBa
BepxoBHoi Pagun YKpaiHun,
rONIOBHUI HAaYKOBUI
CcniBpobiTHUK

IHCTUTYT 3aKOHOLaBCTBa
BepxoBHoi Pagu YKpaiHn,
3aCTYMHUK gUpeKTopa -
3aBigyBad Bigainy Teopii Ta
NPaKTUKN 3aKOHOTBOPYOT
DisANbHOCTI

I[HCTUTYT 3aKOHO4aBCTBa
BepxoBHoi Pagoun YKpaiHu,
3aCTYMNHUK JupeKTopa -
3aBigyBad Bigainy Teopii Ta
MPakKTUKN 3aKOHOTBOPYOT
DissNIbHOCTI

I[HCTUTYT 3aKOHOAABCTBaA
BepxoBHoi Pagun YkpaiHu,
3aCTYMHKK 3aBigyBada
HayKOBO-OpraHi3aunmnHoro
Bigainy

I[HCTUTYT 3aKOHO4aBCTBa
BepxoBHoi Pagoun YKpaiHu,
3aCTyNHUK 3aBifyBaya
HayKOBO-OpraHizaynmHoro
Biooiny

14 709,00

24 217,07

10 233,34

6 454,02

6 065,92

3 887,97

3 323,17

1638,46

3 457,98

5071,77


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b8ee3198-138a-4aa5-855e-9ff0cf6bca42
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b0bb1cad-0822-40ea-8610-e1e57294b8e4
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8aafc73c-4d54-4214-ad8d-7c37fc7e60e8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f3f6fcdb-a07d-45fe-bce3-d3a571f037bb
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d34cdbba-d53c-4bae-9af3-3e36fbe5ec30

[



MONETARY ASSETS:



2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

2015

2015

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

69
000,00

69
000,00

69
000,00

69
000,00

68
000,00

10,00

10,00

10,00

100,00

100,00

100,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b8ee3198-138a-4aa5-855e-9ff0cf6bca42
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b8ee3198-138a-4aa5-855e-9ff0cf6bca42
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b8ee3198-138a-4aa5-855e-9ff0cf6bca42
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b0bb1cad-0822-40ea-8610-e1e57294b8e4
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b0bb1cad-0822-40ea-8610-e1e57294b8e4
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b0bb1cad-0822-40ea-8610-e1e57294b8e4
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8aafc73c-4d54-4214-ad8d-7c37fc7e60e8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8aafc73c-4d54-4214-ad8d-7c37fc7e60e8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8aafc73c-4d54-4214-ad8d-7c37fc7e60e8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f3f6fcdb-a07d-45fe-bce3-d3a571f037bb
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f3f6fcdb-a07d-45fe-bce3-d3a571f037bb
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f3f6fcdb-a07d-45fe-bce3-d3a571f037bb
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d34cdbba-d53c-4bae-9af3-3e36fbe5ec30
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d34cdbba-d53c-4bae-9af3-3e36fbe5ec30

2015 Other

B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —

2018 UAH 296 000,00

2017 UAH 321 229,00

2016 UAH 113 059,00

2015 UAH 29 168,00
ot


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d34cdbba-d53c-4bae-9af3-3e36fbe5ec30
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b8ee3198-138a-4aa5-855e-9ff0cf6bca42
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b0bb1cad-0822-40ea-8610-e1e57294b8e4
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8aafc73c-4d54-4214-ad8d-7c37fc7e60e8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f3f6fcdb-a07d-45fe-bce3-d3a571f037bb
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d34cdbba-d53c-4bae-9af3-3e36fbe5ec30

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019
2018
2017
2016

2015

-

REAL ESTATE:

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

8843.0 sq.

9838.0 sq.

9838.0 sq.

9838.0 sq.

9838.0 sq.

309.6 sq.

477.5 sq.

477.5 sq.

477.5 sq.

477.5 sq.

m (3)

m (4)

m (4)

m (4)

m (4)

42.98 sq.
(1)

42.98 sq.
(1)

42.98 sq.
(1)

42.98 sq.
(1)

42.98 sq.
(1)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b8ee3198-138a-4aa5-855e-9ff0cf6bca42
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b0bb1cad-0822-40ea-8610-e1e57294b8e4
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8aafc73c-4d54-4214-ad8d-7c37fc7e60e8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f3f6fcdb-a07d-45fe-bce3-d3a571f037bb
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d34cdbba-d53c-4bae-9af3-3e36fbe5ec30
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b8ee3198-138a-4aa5-855e-9ff0cf6bca42
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b0bb1cad-0822-40ea-8610-e1e57294b8e4
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8aafc73c-4d54-4214-ad8d-7c37fc7e60e8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f3f6fcdb-a07d-45fe-bce3-d3a571f037bb
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d34cdbba-d53c-4bae-9af3-3e36fbe5ec30

o

VEHICLES:
2019 * TOYOTA RAV4 2006
2018 * TOYOTA RAV4 2006
2017 * TOYOTA RAV4 2006
2016 * TOYOTA RAV4 2006
2015 * TOYOTA RAV4 2006
all
CAREER:
July 23, 2021 — Legislation Institute of The

Verkhovna Rada of Ukraine,
Head


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b8ee3198-138a-4aa5-855e-9ff0cf6bca42
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b0bb1cad-0822-40ea-8610-e1e57294b8e4
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8aafc73c-4d54-4214-ad8d-7c37fc7e60e8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f3f6fcdb-a07d-45fe-bce3-d3a571f037bb
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d34cdbba-d53c-4bae-9af3-3e36fbe5ec30
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/88
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/88

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED



https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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